{;} Holy Child Auxglium School, New Dellii-110057
TERM -1 EXAMINATION DATE SHEET (Session:2023-2024)

Date Day VI Vil VIII IX XI A XIB XIC XID XIE
14/09/2028 | Thu V.Edu/Cat V.Edu/Cat V.Edu/Cat V.Edu/Cat V.Edu/Cat V.Edu/Cat | V.Edu/Cat | V.Edu/Cat | V.Edu/Cat
| Class Class _ Class Class " ) Class o
15/09/2023 | Fri Comp /G.K Comp /G.K Comp/ G.K Artificial Int. | SUPW SUPW SUPW SUPW SUPW
| Class Class Class Class [
18/09/2023 | Mon Sanskrit Hindi English STUDY LEAVE
19/09/2023 | Tue STUDY LEAVE Social Science Hist Phys Phys Acets Hist
20/09/2023 | Wed Science Maths Hindi STUDY LEAVE
21/09/2023 | Thu STUDY LEAVE English Soc/ Maths Maths | Maths Math Soc
22/09/2023 | Fri English Sanskrit Social Science STUDY LEAVE
23/09/2023 | Sat STUDY LEAVE Hindi/Skt ‘ Eco Bio C.Sc /Eco Eco o
24/09/2023 | Sun SUNDAY
25/09/2023 | Mon Maths Social Science Science STUDY LEAVE
26/09/2023 | Tue STUDY LEAVE Maths/Painting ‘ Pol Se Chem Chem B. Studies Pol Sc.
27/09/2023 | Wed Hindi English Sanskrit STUDY LEAVE
28/09/2023 | Thu HOLIDAY
29/09/2023 | Fri | Social Science Science Maths e o LP by L.P LP
30/09/2023 | Sat | Science | Eng Eng Eng Eng Eng |
Note:

* Assembly Time: 7.25 a.m.
" Regular classes VI to IX and XI after exam on 14% & 15% Sep 2023.
* Examination Time: 8:00 am to 11:00 am from 18/09/2023 onwards.
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Principal
Principal
Holy Child Auxilium School
Poorvi Marg, Vasant Vikar
NewDelhi-110057




